DRAWING MADE IN THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION } W 426@69 < W 426@69 /home/us052641/edmmod
NEQEER REV FLEESDT TERMINATOR FEED TYPE DESCRIPTION 73 | o
- | 1 1 1 1 1 1426069 PRINT, APPLICATOR LOG SHEET| 72 |©
1426069 — 1 B —|  LEADMAKER MECH POST FEED CUTS CARRIER — T w w w w w 535705 0CUMENTATION PACKAGE - 8
1426069 —2 B — BENCH MECH PRE FEED CUTS CARRIER =01 ~
1426069 —6 B -|  LEADMAKER MECH POST FEED CONTINUOUS CARRIER co |
71426069 — 1 B -|  LEADMAKER MECH POST FEED —1 AND SPARE PARTS =1
71426069 —2 B — BENCH MECH PRE FEED —2 AND SPARE PARTS
7—1426069 —6 B —|  LEADMAKER MECH POST FEED —6 AND SPARE PARTS - ; ; ; ; ; ; j?éf?; ZCLQTDER’v;;SI;?éT;NME Zg
71426069 —7 A — — — SPARE PARTS KIT : : =1 o
— | 1 1 1 1 1 1 9869501 WASHER, FLAT PRECISION 64
— | 1 1 1 1 1 1 3—-18031-0 SCR,SKT SET(M6X6)RAM 63
CRIMP DATA (NON-AMP TERMINAL—AMP SPEC) il R R L I 18025-9 SCR,SHC(M4X6)INS DISC 62
TERMINAL NAME: JST PIN & SOCKET CONTACT - f ? f % % % 183;322‘;5 SCR’BHCEWW?DRAG S;
- - SCR,BHC(M4X10)ANVIL
CRIMP Sl2b e RANCE RN 5180222 SCR,HEX(M4XB)FEED FINGER | 59
WIRE 2.97 [.117 IN] F 1.50-3.50 mm? 58
g INSUL | 5.00 [.197 IN] F 4.10 MAX [.161 IN MAX] 57
% WIRE STRIP LENGTH — APPL INSTRUCTION i i AL N N I A B 1538685~ 1 PAWL, FEED 22
O _ ——
; 5.00-5.50 [197-.216 NS = To88022 — | 4 4 4 4 4 4 18024—8 SCR,BHC(M4x12)SHEAR HOLDER | 54 ——
- TERMINAL — — FEED N — 2 2 2 2 2 2 1-18023-3 SCR,SHC(M4x16)TERM HLD DWN | 53
% APPL SPEC 114-3118 — 14.00 [.557 IN] — 1 1 1 1 1 1 18030—1 NUT,HEX(M3)HOLD DOWN 52
O — | 1 1 1 1 1 8112425 BUMPER, HOLDDOWN 51
h TERMINALS APPLIED — | 1 1 1 1 1 6907532 SPACER, TONKER 50
o — | 1 1 1 1 1 1 180243 SCR,BHC(M3X10)CAM 49
% MFR PT. NO. AMP PT. NO. — — — — — 1 — — 1 — 13586/5—1 CAM, PRE FEED 30 & 40 mm ST 48
; VI E—— 268861 - - - — 1 — 1 1 - 1 13386761 CAM, POST FEED 30 & 40 mm ST 47
= — | 1 1 1 1 1 1320999-23 APPLICATOR BASIC SUBASSY| 46
SVF—-81T-P2.0| 2868862 - - - N T T T T 6901911 PLUG, NYLON 45
- - - - - — | 1 1 1 1 1 1 13386601 RAM 44
- - - - - — | 1 1 1 1 1 1 690125—1 WASHER, LAMINATED 43 | C
_ _ _ _ _ — | 1 1 1 1 1 1 690124—1 WASHER, RAM 49
B ~ ~ ~ ~ — | 1 | | | | 2—18024-6 SCR,BHC(MBX25)RAM 41
— | 1 1 1 1 1 23241 —1 BALL, STEEL 40
_ _ _ _ _ — 1 1 1 1 1 1 2-22278-7 SPRING, COMPRESSION 39
é\/IlZRE _Ej CRIMP HEIGHT T [ PIN PN & — 1 1 1 1 1 1 13209221 DISC, INSULATION 38
2 ANG — R LENGTH [IN] — | 1 1 1 1 1 1 3547771 WIRE DISC, PLASTIC 37
. — | 1 1 1 1 1 1 224805 WASHER, SPRING 36
3.50mm 1.80 +0.05 [.071 *£002 IN] |9-354778—1 [.2950] T w w w w w 6900101 50ST. RAM 35
2.50mm? 1.95 #0.05 [.061 *£002 IN] [1-354779-2 [.3050] @ — | 1 1 1 1 1 13209341 SUPPORT, TERMINAL 34
1.50mm? 1.29 +0.05 [.051 £002 IN] [3-354779—4 [.3160] — 2 2 2 2 2 2 1-18024-0 SCR,BHC(M4X20)STRIP_GUIDE | 33
D B — _ — | 1 1 1 1 1 180272 WASHER, FLAT(M4) 32 |4
@ - — 1 1 1 1 1 1 1-18025-2 SCR,SKT CAP(M4X12)MOUNT BLOCK | 31
_ _ _ — | 1 1 1 1 1 1 13209083 SPACER, STRIP GUIDE 30
o — — - — | 1 1 1 1 1 1 16330731 STRIP GUIDE PLATE ASSY 29
58 — — - — | 1 1 1 1 1 1-455888-6 SPACER, FRONT SHEAR DEP | 28
N B _ - — | 2 2 21 2|22 1-22284-0 SPRING, DRAG 27
<Y — | 1 1 1 1 1 1 3568351 LEVER, DRAG RELEASE 26
- _ _ _ — 1 1 1 1 1 1 2407921 DRAG, TERMINAL 25
- - - - — | 1 1 1 1 1 1 13209281 PLATE, STRIP GUIDE 24
O 1 _ — _ — | 1 1 1 1 1 1 9803714 SCR,SHC SHLD 23
o 1 a B _ — | 1 — | 1 — | 1 6904722 STRIPPER 22
%Z.? ~ - ~ - |1 1 1 1 1 1 1-18023—1 SCR,SHC(M4X10)STRIPPER 21| B
_ g - | 4 4 1 4 1 4 4 1 4 18025-2 WASHER,LOCK(M4)STRIPPER | 20
- - - - — | = | 1 — | = | — 690472—1 STRIPPER 19
_ _ _ 18
e 1 — 1 — 1 — — 1558684 —1 HOLDER, SHEAR, FRONT (NO-cCUT) | 17/
A RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS. A 16
- LL]) 2. GREASE RAM, CAM, CAM FOLLOWER AND FEED ROD LIGHTLY. 1o
] 3. LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION E
SHEET SUPPLIED WITH THE APPLICATOR. T : : : : : E 57980—0 SPRING. SHEAR 5
A CUT TO LENGTH AT ASSY. — |1 1 1 1 1 1 356885—4 STOP, SHEAR 11
N - | — | 1 1 — | 1 1 13209211 HOLDER, SHEAR, FRONT (CUT)| 10 [——
_— N - Tt 454276 SHEAR, FLOAT (FRONT) 9
5| & N 2 2 | 2 1 1 1 13332253 ANVIL 8
% ; A — 1 1 1 1 1 1 4—240641-0 SPACER, DEPRESSOR (REAR)| 7
2| 3 ¢
E 3 A — | 1 | 1 1 1 1 1-455889-4 DEPRESSOR, SHEAR (FRONT)| 5
2 o — | 1 1 1 1 1 1 1-238011-0 SPACER, BLOCK CRIMPER 4
“| g N 2 2 | 2 1 1 1 2-1213077—1 CRIMPER, INSULATION 3
| & — | 1 1 1 1 1 1 1-455888—1 SPACER, CRIMPER 2
. N1 2 2 | 2 1 1 1 4-568176—3 CRIMPER, WIRE 1
; VIEW B ROTATED 180° —77l—76l=721—71 =6 | =2 | —1 PART NO DESCRIPTION ‘TNEOM
POST FEED 40 mm STROKE | POST FEED 30 mm STROKE | PRE FEED 30 mm STROKE | PRE FEED 40 mm STROKE | | [=— REVISION OF EACH ASSY NO (WHEN BLANK, USE DWG REVISION) | A
QTY REQD PER ASSY PARTS LIST
g DIMENSIONS: mm [INCHES]MATL — HT TR — FIN —
% DO NOT SCALE PRINT. o _ _
= ToLeRANcES Uniess
5| g J L ! PLC DEGC +0.5 [.02 IN][M-CLIFFORD F.BACKHURST BREE P Ineorporotes
2 s > PLE DEC +— CHK 14-09-00 REL 14—09-00 Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
% % l— EW §EE Egiié?goofg%im E%AR ZASBBC5 TLe DR S NAMELLOFTHOUSE S MACHINE REF
E % FENCE SET—UP DIM A1 | SEE ECN 015A-0205—-01 LJL |[MARQ1 QNU%FESTSXTLRE: VA SIDE FEED HD—=I APPLICATOR |Hp—1 aPPL
1@ STEl TR evieon Recorb | ars | ot | S BUEES EE a | D | 1426069 RERIT
8grg;spa\gﬂ%gﬁ?ﬁ-;zﬁﬁm@w@m%xsegwsg 052641 _ | - - = . 2 00779 | CUSTOMER AND ASSEMBLY DRAWING S




